
PONTO

1(MV)

PONTO

2(P+MV)

PONTO

1(P)

1(MV)

JARDEL LOPES

VICENTE PEDROSA

FELIPE PAULINHO

AUGUSTO SANTIN

JACK RIBEIRO

1ª BATERIA

6

4

NOVATO A

LUIZ KEIJI

RICARDO FERRAZ

TOTAL

4

6

7

9

8

5

2ª BATERIA

8

11

9

7

5

11

11 23

9 20

CLAUDIO BATISTA 6 8 14

TOTAL

19

17

17

16

12

12

8

NOVATO B 1ª BATERIA

ANDRÉ LUIZ 11

LEONARDO KEBER 9

2ª BATERIA

GRADUADOS 1ª BATERIA 2ª BATERIA TOTAL

DIMITRI VIEIRA 8 6 14

KLEBER PALHETA 7 7 14

MACACO MAMOLA 8 6 14

ROBERTINHO SARAIVA 6 7 13

GILBERTO MARTINS 11 11 22

FLÁVIO CARMINAT 9 9 18

5 2 7

ALEXANDRE AMARAL 4 3 7

JOÃO VICTOR MARTINS 0 8 9

MARCUS BABU 7 0 7

ALEXANDRE MARTINS 0 0 0

1º ETAPA - CAMPEONATO PARAENSE DE KART 2015

GUSTAVO SAMPAIO 3 0 4

FELIPE MARTINS 0 1 1

MAURO FOLHA 2 5 7

MAURICIO ALVES 1 4 5

OSWALDO FERREIRA


